
HART-07 Baseball  Roster 2007 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr | No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
17 Bailey, Garrett  5'9  165 RR C  08 | 2 Maddox, Taylor   5'11 170 RR OF 07
32 Bauer, Trevor    5'11 156 RR P  09 | 3 Moniz, Spencer   5'10 155 RR IF 08
35 Brown, Trevor    6'0  150 RR 3B 09 | 5 Plante, Tim      6'3  170 RR P  07
21 Cieszko, Mike    5'10 175 RR IF 07 | 7 McCarthy, Casey  6'3  175 RR P  08
 9 Eyrich, Tyler    5'10 180 LL OP 08 | 8 Susdorf, Danny   5'10 175 RR OF 08
25 Hernandez, Mattie5'9  175 RR IF 07 | 9 Eyrich, Tyler    5'10 180 LL OP 08
22 Hovis, Jake      6'2  175 RR OF 07 | 10 Lucas, Bryan     6'2  170 RR C  08
10 Lucas, Bryan     6'2  170 RR C  08 | 11 Murphy, Jimmy    6'0  165 RR P  08
 2 Maddox, Taylor   5'11 170 RR OF 07 | 12 Souza, Spenser   5'11 165 RR OP 09
24 Matern, Trevor   6'3  175 RR IF 08 | 15 Rehhaut, Jason   5'10 170 RR OP 08
 7 McCarthy, Casey  6'3  175 RR P  08 | 16 Millar, C.J.     5'10 150 LL OP 09
16 Millar, C.J.     5'10 150 LL OP 09 | 17 Bailey, Garrett  5'9  165 RR C  08
 3 Moniz, Spencer   5'10 155 RR IF 08 | 20 Montgomery, Mike 6'4  180 LL P  08
20 Montgomery, Mike 6'4  180 LL P  08 | 21 Cieszko, Mike    5'10 175 RR IF 07
11 Murphy, Jimmy    6'0  165 RR P  08 | 22 Hovis, Jake      6'2  175 RR OF 07
31 Nicewicz, Ben    6'0  175 RR OP 08 | 23 Stoffel, Cameron 6'2  175 RR P  07
 5 Plante, Tim      6'3  170 RR P  07 | 24 Matern, Trevor   6'3  175 RR IF 08
15 Rehhaut, Jason   5'10 170 RR OP 08 | 25 Hernandez, Mattie5'9  175 RR IF 07
45 Rodriguez, Devin 6'0  180 LR IF 09 | 27 Tarello, Chris   6'0  170 RR P  08
12 Souza, Spenser   5'11 165 RR OP 09 | 31 Nicewicz, Ben    6'0  175 RR OP 08
23 Stoffel, Cameron 6'2  175 RR P  07 | 32 Bauer, Trevor    5'11 156 RR P  09
 8 Susdorf, Danny   5'10 175 RR OF 08 | 33 Torres, Jenzen   5'11 200 RR IP 08
27 Tarello, Chris   6'0  170 RR P  08 | 35 Brown, Trevor    6'0  150 RR 3B 09
33 Torres, Jenzen   5'11 200 RR IP 08 | 42 Williams, Donny  6'1  180 RR PI 07
42 Williams, Donny  6'1  180 RR PI 07 | 45 Rodriguez, Devin 6'0  180 LR IF 09

Head Coach: Jim Ozella - 8th year Hart0700.wk4
 Assistant Coaches: Bob Keown, Rich Hernandez, Roland de la Maza, Chris Gagnon
  Scoreboard: Larry Fiscus, PA Announcer: Michelle Plough: Photographer Chris Cieszko: Stats:Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-07  2007 Season
DAY   DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION       Game Type             TIME Score
Fri  3/02/07  Palmdale      Hart         2007 Easton Showdown Tour3:00p  7-6
Sat  3/03/07  Agoura        Agoura       2007 Easton Showdown Tou11:00a 12-7
Tue  3/06/07  Thousand Oaks T.O.         2007 Easton Showdown Tour3:15p  0-6
Thu  3/08/07  Chatsworth    TBA          2007 Easton Showdown Tour3:15p  0-9
Sat  3/10/07  Camarillo     Hart         2007 Easton Showdown Tou11:00a  2-3
Tue  3/13/07  West Torrance Hart 1st G.   Split Venue Double Hdr. 3:00p  5-7
Tue  3/13/07  West Torrance Birmingham2nd G.Split Venue Double Hdr6:30p  4-2
Fri  3/16/07  Saugus        Hart         Foothill League G# 1     3:15p  1-8
Wed  3/21/07  Canyon        Hart         Foothill League G# 2     3:15p  3-0
Fri  3/23/07  West Ranch    West Ranch   Foothill League G# 3     3:15p 11-2
Wed  3/28/07  Valencia      Valencia     Foothill League G# 4     3:15p  4-6
Fri  3/30/07  Golden Valley Hart         Foothill League G# 5     3:15p 10-0
Sat  3/31/07  Temescal CanyoEl Modena    Toyota Nissan Easter Tour2:00p  2-10
Mon  4/02/07  Garden Grove  El Modena    Toyota Nissan Easter Tou11:00a  9-1
Tue  4/03/07  Palm Desert   El Modena    Toyota Nissan Easter Trn.11:00a 4-1
Wed  4/04/07  Rubidoux      Canyon\Anaheim Toyota Nissan Easter Tou2:00p 2-15
Wed  4/11/07  Golden Valley Golden ValleyFoothill League G# 6     3:15p  7-0
Fri  4/13/07  Golden Valley Hart         Foothill League G# 7     3:15p 11-2
Wed  4/18/07  Canyon        Canyon       Foothill League G# 8     3:15p  8-11
Mon  4/23/07  Canyon        Hart         Foothill League G# 9     3:15p  4-2
Wed  4/25/07  Valencia      Hart         Foothill League G# 10    3:15p  1-5
Fri  4/27/07  Valencia      Valencia     Foothill League G# 11    3:15p  0-7
Wed  5/02/07  Saugus        Saugus       Foothill League G# 12    3:15p  5-4
Fri  5/04/07  Saugus        Hart         Foothill League G# 13    3:15p  3-2
Wed  5/09/07  West Ranch    Hart         Foothill League G# 14    3:15p 15-11
Fri  5/11/07  West Ranch    West Ranch   Foothill League G# 15    3:15p  5-1
Fri  5/18/07  Newbury Park  Newbury Park CIF-SS Div 1 1st Round   3:15p  2-1
Tue  5/22/07  Mater Dei     Hart         CIF-SS Div 1 2nd Round   3:15p  4-5

For individual game info go to: http://www.HartBaseBallStats.com/


